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Abalone is inspired by the whisper 
of waves and the delicate imprints 
of shells.
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C O L O R   

I T E M   

C O N T E N T   

Type II Vinyl

PA N E L  W I D T H   

51˝ / 1295 mm trimmed 

PA N E L  H E I G H T

R E P E AT   

Non-repeating  

S T O C K

Made to order

L E A D  T I M E   

4 weeks to print

M I N I M U M   

1 panel 

P R I C E   

Available upon request 

O R I G I N   

USA

D E TA I L S   

Custom options available

E N V I R O N M E N TA L   

Recycled Content

Phthalate Free

Low VOC

S P E C S   

Commercial Vinyl face 

Non-woven backing

20 oz per linear yard  

620 g per linear meter

Smooth metallic/pearlescent texture

T E S T I N G   

(US) ASTM E84 Adhered Class A

(EU) EN 15102 Class B, s2

(CA) CAN/ULC-S102

CCC-W-408D Type II

WA Specification W-101 Type II

M A I N T E N A N C E   

Water-based cleanser 

C O N TA C T   

sales@calicowallpaper.com

+1 718 243 1705

57 Lispenard Street

New York, NY 10013 USA

D I S C L A I M E R

Refer to our website to  

see the full mural artwork. 

Reference the physical sample 

for color and texture. Panel 

maps represent mural  

artwork only. 

Abalone Abyss 

132˝ / 3353 mm standard

192˝ / 4877 mm extended
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see the full mural artwork. 

Reference the physical sample 

for color and texture. Panel 

maps represent mural  

artwork only. 

Abalone Bay 

132˝ / 3353 mm standard

192˝ / 4877 mm extended

7746

Bay

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4 Panel 5 Panel 6 Panel 7 Panel 8

0″

24″
61 mm

48″
1219 mm

72″
1829 mm

96″
2438 mm

120″
3048 mm

144″
3658 mm

168″
4267 mm

16ft
192″

11ft
132″

0″

51″
1295 mm

0″ 102″
2591 mm

153″
3886 mm

204″
5182 mm

255″
6477 mm

306″
7772 mm

357″
9068 mm

408″
10363 mm



© C A L I C O WA L L PA P E R               5 7  L I S P E N A R D S T R E E T N E W YO R K N Y 1 0 0 1 3                 + 1  7 1 8  2 4 3 1 70 5                 S A L E S @ C A L I C O WA L L PA P E R .C O M© C A L I C O WA L L PA P E R               5 7  L I S P E N A R D S T R E E T N E W YO R K N Y 1 0 0 1 3                 + 1  7 1 8  2 4 3 1 70 5                 S A L E S @ C A L I C O WA L L PA P E R .C O M

C O L O R   

I T E M   

C O N T E N T   

Type II Vinyl

PA N E L  W I D T H   

51˝ / 1295 mm trimmed 

PA N E L  H E I G H T

R E P E AT   

Non-repeating  

S T O C K

Made to order

L E A D  T I M E   

4 weeks to print

M I N I M U M   

1 panel 

P R I C E   

Available upon request 

O R I G I N   

USA

D E TA I L S   

Custom options available

E N V I R O N M E N TA L   

Recycled Content

Phthalate Free

Low VOC

S P E C S   

Commercial Vinyl face 

Non-woven backing

20 oz per linear yard  

620 g per linear meter

Smooth metallic/pearlescent texture

T E S T I N G   

(US) ASTM E84 Adhered Class A

(EU) EN 15102 Class B, s2

(CA) CAN/ULC-S102

CCC-W-408D Type II

WA Specification W-101 Type II

M A I N T E N A N C E   

Water-based cleanser 

C O N TA C T   

sales@calicowallpaper.com

+1 718 243 1705

57 Lispenard Street

New York, NY 10013 USA

D I S C L A I M E R

Refer to our website to  
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